
SOUTH GOA



0 8 : 0 0  A M  -  1 0 : 3 0  A M

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

SOUTH GOA

We wish you a pleasant start to your day!

Bon Appétit!

Cornflakes, wheat flakes or chocos, with hot/cold milk

CEREAL 170

TOAST  125
2 pieces, served with butter & jam

FRESH FRUITS  230
Fresh fruit bowl

SPECIAL OF THE DAY 250

TAWA PARATHA  230
Stuffed with potato or cauliflower, served with curd & pickle

EGGS TO ORDER 250
Boiled | Scrambled | Fried | Omelet

Two eggs with toast, butter & jam

JUICE OF THE DAY 230
Watermelon | Pineapple | Seasonal Fruit

TEA | COFFEE  100

BOURNVITA | HOT CHOCOLATE 180

LASSI 180
Sweet | Salted

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service

charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.

Non-vegetarian HealthyVegetarian Jasminn SpecialSpicy



SOUTH GOA

Fish Fingers
Golden fried fish, served with dip and coleslaw
Prawns As You Like
Butter garlic | Rawa Fried | Masala | Chili 
Stir-fried | Salt & Pepper | Batter fried
Chicken 65
Chicken cooked with curry leaves, yogurt, chili,
bell pepper 
Chili Chicken
Golden fried chicken tossed in oriental sauces
Chicken Tikka
Classic | Malai | Hariyali
Paneer Tikka
Classic | Malai | Hariyali
Chili Garlic Mushroom
Golden fried mushroom with garlic in oriental
sauces
Chili Paneer
Golden fried paneer tossed in oriental sauces
Veg Platter
Veg seekh kabab, paneer tikka, tandoori
mushroom, tandoori aloo served with kulcha and
mint chutney

 

150

185
175

175

Caldo Verde Soup 
Goan-Portuguese soup with a 
potato base and spinach
Cream Of Chicken
Cream Of Mushroom Or 
Tomato Basil
Manchow Soup
Veg | Chicken

 

350

510

450

430

450

430

400

400

850

APPETIZERS SOUPS

L U N C H  &  D I N N E R  M E N U
0 1 : 0 0  P M  -  0 3 : 0 0  P M  |  0 7 : 3 0  P M  -  1 0 : 3 0  P M

Carbonara
A silky sauce with bacon, egg yolks
and parmesan
Bolognaise
Minced beef slow cooked with tomatoes,
wine and Italian herbs
Alfredo (Veg | Chicken)
Creamy cheese sauce
Arrabbiata 
Spicy tomato sauce flavored with garlic

Choose from Penne or Spaghetti 

 

450

450

450

450

PASTA

Non-vegetarian HealthyVegetarian

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service charge. 

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes. 

Jasminn SpecialSpicy



SOUTH GOA

Non-vegetarian HealthyVegetarian

Exotic Vegetables In A Choice
Of Sauce
Sweet and Sour | Spicy Black Bean 
Hot Garlic | Schezwan | Chili Oyster
Goan Fish With Rice
Goan Prawn Curry With Rice
Chicken Xacuti
Chicken Tikka Masala
Aloo App Ki Pasand
Gobi | Jeera | Mutter
Paneer App Ki Pasand
Kadhai | Palak | Tikka Masala | Achari | Mutter
Dal Tadka
Biryani (Veg | Chicken)
Rice With Curd
Dal Khichdi
Jeera Rice
Steamed Rice
Tawa Roti
Roti

 

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service charge. 

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes. 

Jasminn SpecialSpicy

370

430
470
400
390
330

400

330
330|430
270
270
150
130
60
60

MAIN COURSE

French Fries
Cheesy | Masala | Schezwan 
Potato 
Wedges | Smileys
Veg Sandwich 
Club | Tomato | Cheese | Paneer
Veg Burger   
Masala Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Boiled Egg Sandwich  
Chicken Sandwich 
Tikka | Cafreal | Club
Ros Omelet Sandwich
Philadelphia Steak Sandwich   
Burger
Chicken | Ham   

 

ALL DAY DINING (03:00 PM
TO 07:30 PM)

270

190

270

300
310
310
350

330
450
440

Choice Of Coffee
Cappucino | Latte | Espresso | Americano 
Mocha

Tea
Cold Coffee
Fresh Lime
Water | Soda
Green Tea
Lemon and ginger green tea with a side of 
honey
Aerated Drinks & Service
Coke | Sprite | Fanta
Iced Tea
Seasonal Fresh Juice

 

BEVERAGES

150

100
150
100

150

100

220

220
230


