





## BREAKFAST MENU

#### 08:00 AM - 10:30 AM

© CEREAL 170 Cornflakes, wheat flakes or chocos, with hot/cold milk

### ■TOAST 125

2 pieces, served with butter & jam

## ■ FRESH FRUITS 230

Fresh fruit bowl

## **SPECIAL OF THE DAY 250**

#### TAWA PARATHA 230 Stuffed with potato or cauliflower, served with curd & pickle

### ■EGGS TO ORDER 250

Boiled | Scrambled | Fried | Omelet Two eggs with toast, butter & jam

# JUICE OF THE DAY 230

Watermelon | Pineapple | Seasonal Fruit

## TEA | COFFEE 100

## **BOURNVITA | HOT CHOCOLATE 180**

**LASSI 180** 

Sweet | Salted

We wish you a pleasant start to your day!

Bon Appétit!

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.



## LUNCH & DINNER MENU

01:00 PM - 03:00 PM | 07:30 PM - 10:30 PM

#### APPETIZERS

mint chutney

🔺 Fish Fingers	350
Golden fried fish, served with dip and coleslaw	
🔺 Prawns As You Like	510
Butter garlic   Rawa Fried   Masala   Chili	
Stir-fried   Salt & Pepper   Batter fried	
🔺 Chicken 65	450
Chicken cooked with curry leaves, yogurt, chili,	
bell pepper	
🖪 Chili Chicken 🎽 👘 🏸	430
Golden fried chicken tossed in oriental sauces	
🛽 Chicken Tikka	450
Classic   Malai   Hariyali	
🖻 Paneer Tikka	430
Classic   Malai   Hariyali	
🗉 Chili Garlic Mushroom 🏏	400
Golden fried mushroom with garlic in oriental	
sauces	
🖸 Chili Paneer 🎾	400
Golden fried paneer tossed in oriental sauces	
Veg Platter	850
Veg seekh kabab, paneer tikka, tandoori mushroom, tandoori aloo served with kulcha and	

#### SOUPS

0	🗉 Caldo Verde Soup	150
	Goan-Portuguese soup with a	
0	potato base and spinach	
	🔺 Cream Of Chicken	185
	Cream Of Mushroom Or	175
50	Tomato Basil	
	Manchow Soup	175
50	Veg   Chicken	
	PASTA	
50	Carbonara	450
60	A silky sauce with bacon, egg yolks and parmesan	
00	Bolognaise Minced beef slow cooked with tomatoes, wine and Italian herbs	450
00	Alfredo (Veg   Chicken) Creamy cheese sauce	450
0	<ul> <li>Arrabbiata</li> <li>Spicy tomato sauce flavored with garlic</li> </ul>	450
	Choose from Penne or Spaghetti	

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.

### **MAIN COURSE**

#### **BEVERAGES**

	MAIN GOURSE		DEVERAGES	
•	Exotic Vegetables In A Choice Of Sauce	370	<b>Choice Of Coffee</b> Cappucino   Latte   Espresso   Americano	150
	Sweet and Sour   Spicy Black Bean		Mocha	100
	Hot Garlic   Schezwan   Chili Oyster		Tea	150
•	Goan Fish With Rice	430	Cold Coffee	100
•	Goan Prawn Curry With Rice	470	Fresh Lime	
•	Chicken Xacuti	400	Water   Soda	150
•	Chicken Tikka Masala	390	Green Tea	
•	Aloo App Ki Pasand Gobi   Jeera   Mutter	330	Lemon and ginger green tea with a side of honey Aerated Drinks & Service	100
•	<b>Paneer App Ki Pasand</b> Kadhai   Palak   Tikka Masala   Achari   Mutter	400	Coke   Sprite   Fanta	220
•	Dal Tadka	330	Iced Tea	220
•	Biryani (Veg   Chicken)	330 430	Seasonal Fresh Juice	230
	Rice With Curd	270		
•	Dal Khichdi	270		
•	Jeera Rice	150		
	Steamed Rice	130		
•	Tawa Roti	60		
	Roti	60		
	ALL DAY DINING (03:00 PM			
	TO 07:30 PM)			
•	<b>French Fries</b> Cheesy   Masala   Schezwan	270		
	Potato Wedges   Smileys	190		
	Veg Sandwich Club   Tomato   Cheese   Paneer	270		
	Veg Burger	300		
•	Masala Grilled Cheese Sandwich	310		
•	33	310		
•	Chicken Sandwich Tikka   Cafreal   Club	350		
•	Ros Omelet Sandwich	330		
•	Philadelphia Steak Sandwich	450		
•	Burger Chicken   Ham	440		

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.